Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

i g'\

Multi-Stick

Product information

> Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

FS

The Multi — Stick is a multifunctional pole that improves lashing operations, thanks to its 3 interchangeable heads. Its innovation lies in its
ability to offer three functions in one unit. Whilst ensuring the safety of the driver operating from ground level.

The telescopic aluminium handle is covered in a robust foam covered for comfort. It has 3 adjustable clamp locks to vary the height, up to
a length of 2.5 meters.

Each of the three separate heads are interchangeable and are purchased separately to the multi stick.

Secu-Stick function — the drivers places and dismounts the drop sides in height of up to 3.5m, whilst remaining at ground level. The driver
can also set up corner and angle protection products (max 1.2 width).

ECONOMICAL - saves loading and lashing time for the driver and loaders in all operations.

SAFETY - the driver remains on the ground to carry out all operations and lashing.

ERGONOMIC - light, easy to handle, limits risk to the driver from working at height issues.

Strap-Go function — whilst ensuring the driver remains safe, the strap is launched to cover the load from the ground. It limits the risk to the
driver from injury and and negates having to work from height.

ECONOMICAL - saves loading and lashing time for the driver and loaders in all operations.

SAFETY - the driver remains on the ground to carry out all operations and lashing.

ERGONOMIC - light, easy to handle, limits risk to the driver from working at height issues.

Corner-Stick function — allows the driver to easily place angle and corner protection products from 1.2m to 2.4m in width. With an anti-
slip coating on the clamps to allow easy and safe placement from ground level



Kop ToBapa

35010005F
35010004F
35010015F

35010006F

Model

Strap-Go

Secu-Stick

Multi-Stick Pole

Corner Stick

AnvHa mv

220*86

182*97

1000-2500

900*120

LiBeT

Cepbiit

Cepbiit

Black

Cepbiit

Bec
kg

0,44
0,54
0,65

0,9

Packing Qty.

Delivery time



	Multi-Stick

