



Multi-Stick

Product information



The Multi – Stick is a multifunctional pole that improves lashing operations, thanks to its 3 interchangeable heads. Its innovation lies in its ability to offer three functions in one unit. Whilst ensuring the safety of the driver operating from ground level.

The telescopic aluminium handle is covered in a robust foam covered for comfort. It has 3 adjustable clamp locks to vary the height, up to a length of 2.5 meters.

Each of the three separate heads are interchangeable and are purchased separately to the multi stick.

Secu-Stick function – the drivers places and dismounts the drop sides in height of up to 3.5m, whilst remaining at ground level. The driver can also set up corner and angle protection products (max 1.2 width).

ECONOMICAL - saves loading and lashing time for the driver and loaders in all operations.

SAFETY - the driver remains on the ground to carry out all operations and lashing.

ERGONOMIC - light, easy to handle, limits risk to the driver from working at height issues.

Strap-Go function – whilst ensuring the driver remains safe, the strap is launched to cover the load from the ground. It limits the risk to the driver from injury and and negates having to work from height.

ECONOMICAL - saves loading and lashing time for the driver and loaders in all operations.

SAFETY - the driver remains on the ground to carry out all operations and lashing.

ERGONOMIC - light, easy to handle, limits risk to the driver from working at height issues.

Corner-Stick function – allows the driver to easily place angle and corner protection products from 1.2m to 2.4m in width. With an antislip coating on the clamps to allow easy and safe placement from ground level

Код товара	Model	Длина мм	Цвет	Bec kg	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
35010005F	Strap-Go	220*86	Серый	0,44	1	2
35010004F	Secu-Stick	182*97	Серый	0,54	1	2
35010015F	Multi-Stick Pole	1000-2500	Black	0,65	1	2
35010006F	Corner Stick	900*120	Серый	0,9	1	2